TM
Dermatome
skin grafting
system
GD SERIES
GD

New Zealand		  8320
Swiss 			   14700
HOW TO ORDER
This purpose designed
compatible delivery system
will ensure your instruments
are maintained in good
condition at all times.
The container is 100%
sterilisable by steam.
For further information on De Soutter Medical powered instruments
and cast saw systems please contact the address in your area.
NETHERLANDS
De Soutter Medical Nederland
Gelderlandhaven 2X
3433 PG Nieuwegein
Tel: +31 (0) 85 0491480
Email: nederland@de-soutter.com
GERMANY
De Soutter Medical Deutschland
Bahnhofstraße 4
D-66625 Nohfelden
Tel:  +49 (0) 68 52-99 12 46
Email: deutschland@de-soutter.com
ITALY
De Soutter Medical Italia
Località Fornace SNC
27022 Casorate Primo - PV
Tel:  +39 (0) 2 9009 4098
Email: italy@de-soutter.com
UNITED STATES OF AMERICA
De Soutter Medical USA, Inc.
224 Rolling Hill Road, Suite 12A
Mooresville, NC 28117
Tel: +1 (704) 655 9040
Email: usa@de-soutter.com
212-EN-26
UNITED KINGDOM (INTERNATIONAL HEAD OFFICE)
De Soutter Medical Limited
Halton Brook Business Park, Weston Road,
Aston Clinton, Aylesbury, Bucks HP22 5WF
Tel:  +44 (0) 1296 634 000
Email: info@de-soutter.com
AUSTRALIA
De Soutter Medical Australia Pty Ltd
2/12-14 Apollo Drive, Hallam
Victoria 3803
Tel:  +61 (0) 3 9702 4441
Email: australia@de-soutter.com
AUSTRIA
De Soutter Medical Austria
Hauptstrasse 122-124/Büro 01
3420 Kritzendorf
Osterreich
Tel: +43 (0) 224 32 39000
Email: austria@de-soutter.com
BELGIUM
De Soutter Medical Belgium
Bessemerstraat 14
3620 Lanaken
Tel:  +32 (0) 89/47 15 37
Email: belgium@de-soutter.com
FRANCE
De Soutter Medical France
1 252 Avenue du Parc des Expositions
33260 La Teste de Buch
Tel:  +33 (0) 5 56 54 89 36
Email: france@de-soutter.com